Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
5×20 mm > Fast-Acting Fuse > 216SP Series
216SP Series, 5×20 mm, Fast-Acting Fuse
Features
Electrical Characteristics for Series
Applications
RoHS Pb
The 216SP Series is a 5×20mm fast-acting ceramic body

216SP Series
Bulk N/A 1000 MXE N/A
Part Numbering System
0216 xxxx M X E SP P
Series
Current Rating Code
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Lead-Free
Single-Cap Pigtail
Quantity Code
M = 1000
Option Codes
E : Axial Leaded Fuse
Packaging Code
X = Filler
Materials
Body: Ceramic
Cap: Nickel–plated Brass
Leads: Tin–plated Copper
Terminal Strength
MIL-STD-202, Method 211,
Test Condition A
Solderability MIL-STD-202 Method 208
Product Marking
Cap 1: Brand logo, current and voltage ratings
Cap 2: Agency approval marks
Product Characteristics
Operating Temperature –55ºC to +125ºC
Thermal Shock
MIL-STD-202, Method 107, Test Condition
B (5 cycles, –65ºC to +125ºC)
Vibration MIL-STD-202, Method 201
Humidity
MIL-STD-202, Method 103, Test Condition
A (High RH (95%) and elevated temp
(40ºC) for 240 hours)
Salt Spray
MIL-STD-202, Method 101, Test Condition
B
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse products are
not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at:  www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 10/30/20
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Cartridge Fuses category:
Click to view products by  Littelfuse manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
5TT3A-R  5TT8A-R  MBO-20  MDM-4/10  MDQ-V-15/100  MDX-1-6/10  MDX-2  MDX-3-2/10  MDX-6-1/4  FLSR-15  FLSR-30  FRS-1-1/4
FRS-1-6/10  FRS-4/10  H362003  ABC-2  1/2A  AGC-1-1/2RX  AGC-15EX  AGC-V-3-12-R  AGY-50  15019-G  MSL-1-1/2  MSL-1-1/4  MSL-
1/2  MSL-1/4  MSL-3  MSL-3/4  MSL-4  MSL-5  BK1/C436-2A  BK1-GMA-1-6-R  BK1-S505-1-R  BK1-S506-3-15-R  BK/MDM-15
BK/MDM-3/4  S501-V-10A  S505-V-500MA  SEF-1697-1-002  301030  303030  FLA10  FLA-4/10  FLNR-5  20.0M6.3X32F  GBB-17-1/2
301001  301020  311008  313.25